
2022 - Quarter 2
MEMBER EVENT

CALENDAR
Vacation All Year Long.





Social Events
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

*Enjoy live music on Saturday
nights in the henry.

Spring Kickoff Crawfish Boil | Apr. 2
Family Fun Night | Apr. 12
Easter Eggstravaganza | Apr. 16
Easter Brunch | Aug. 17
Scavenger Hunt | Apr. 21
EJ's Theme Tuesday | Apr. 26

Mother & Daughter Tea | May 1
Cinco de Mayo Features - EJ's | May 5
Mother's Day Brunch | May 8
Family Fun Night | May 10
Pool Opening Celebration | May 20
EJ's Theme Tuesday | May 24
Memorial Day Celebration | May 30

Bourbon & BBQ (EJ's) | Jun. 14
Father's Day Brunch | Jun. 19
EJ's Theme Tuesday | Jun. 28
Tour of Italy Wine Dinner | Jun. 29

Golf Events
APRIL
Ladies Sip & Chip | TBD
Parent/Junior Par 3 | Apr. 6
Callaway Fitting Day | Apr. 7 
Tour Level Ball Titleist Fitting | Apr. 20
9 & Dine | Apr. 21
Night Golf | Apr. 29

MAY
Ping Fitting Day | May 12
Member-Guest Golf Tourn. | May 13-15
Greens Aerification | May 16-18
Titleist & TaylorMade Fittings | May 19
9 & Dine | May 26
Mizuno Fitting Day | May 27
Memorial Day Four Ball | May 30

Tennis Events

Fitness Events

POA Round Robin | Apr. 9APRIL
MAY

JUNE

JUNE
Jr. Reunion Fit Camp | Jun. 7-9
Jr. Reunion Fit Camp | Jun. 14-16
Callaway Fitting Day | Jun. 16
Father/Child Putt Putt | Jun. 19
National Drive, Chip & Putt Qual. | Jun. 21
9 & Dine | Jun. 23
MS State Amateur | Jun. 24-26
Camp Reunion | Jun. 28 - Jul. 1

Mem. Day Doubles | May 30

Jr. Reunion Fit Camp | Jun. 7-9
Jr. Reunion Fit Camp | Jun. 14-16
Intra Club Mixed Doubles | Jun. 16

APRIL Jump Rope Competition | Apr. 30

MAY Deep Water Classes begin | May 3
Pool Opening | May 20



Reunion Fit Info
Reunion Golf & Country Club offers complimentary group classes. Our monthly group fitness
schedules may be reviewed at any time via our Reunion Golf & Country Club app or website,
as well as our Reunion Fitness app. 

Our fitness team offers personal training programs catered to you. Contact
fitnesscenter@reunionms.com for more information and to get in touch with an instructor.

GROUP CLASSES

Our massage therapy services are a sure way to relax and unwind. Massage services may be
made by appointment only. Email linda.mabry@reunionms.com to schedule your session.

PERSONAL TRAINING

MASSAGE THERAPY

REUNION FITNESS APP
Download our "Reunion Fitness" app to sign up for fitness classes. This app also allows text
notifications regarding your waitlist spot and other news. 

GOLF FEES
Member Cart – 18 Holes $24, 9 Holes $14
Guest with Member, Weekday - 18 Holes - $80 | Weekend – 18 Holes $100
Family Guest – 18 Holes $70
Locker Rental - $300 Clubhouse (annually)
Handicap - $34 (annually)
Cart Plan - Single: $410/quarter | Family: $610/quarter

FITNESS FEES
Guest with Member - $15
Locker Rental - $200 Fitness Center (annually)

TENNIS FEES
Guest with Member - $15

POOL FEES
Guest with Member - $10
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Staff Directory
Jerome Louie | Chief Operating Officer
Casey Smith | General Manager
Kelli Stabbs | Membership Sales & Marketing Director
Jourdan Branning | Marketing & Communications Mgr.
Landy Hinton | Hospitality Supervisor
Hayley Jordan | Controller
Trey Brunson | Property Accountant
Harold Bryan | Building Maintenance Engineer
Curtis Hawkins | Director of Facility Maintenance 

ADMINISTRATION

FOOD & BEVERAGE
Matt Jones | Director of Food & Beverage
Missy Maranto | Food & Beverage Manager
Thomas Gagliardi | Executive Chef
Valentina Testa | Event Sales Director

GOLF, TENNIS, FITNESS, & KIDS CORNER
Lucy Matthews | Associate Head Golf Professional
Blake Baldwin | Assistant Golf Professional
Lester Cook | Golf Instructor
Charley Crell | Golf Course Superintendent
Stephen Robertson | Assistant Superintendent
Justyn Schelver | Director of Tennis
David Mejia | Head Tennis Professional
Linda Bishop | Fitness Director
Taylor Land | Assistant Fitness Director
Leah Ivey | Fitness Manager/Personal Trainer
Barbara George | Director of Childcare

jerome.louie@reunionms.com
casey.smith@reunionms.com
kelli.stabbs@reunionms.com

jourdan.branning@reunionms.com
landy.hinton@reunionms.com

hayley.jordan@reunionms.com
trey.brunson@reunionms.com
harold.bryan@reunionms.com

matt.jones@reunionms.com
missy.maranto@reunionms.com

thomas.gagliardi@reunionms.com
valentina.testa@reunionms.com

lucy.matthews@reunionms.com
blake.baldwin@reunionms.com

cookie@reunionms.com
charley.crell@reunionms.com

stephen.robertson@reunionms.com
justyn.schelver@reunionms.com

david.mejia@reunionms.com
linda.bishop@reunionms.com

taylor.land@reunionms.com
leah.ivey@reunionms.com

barbara.george@reunionms.com


